Курчатовская олимпиада. Отборочный тур.
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	№ п/п
	Фамилия, имя обучающегося
	Идентификатор участника
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8
	Всего баллов (из 8)
	% выполнения

	1
	Гамула Артём
	1000701
	1
	1
	1
	нет
	нет
	нет
	1
	1
	5
	63%

	2
	Дегтярева Наталья
	1000702
	1
	1
	0
	нет
	нет
	нет
	нет
	нет
	2
	25%

	3
	Журавлёва Александрв
	1000703
	1
	1
	нет
	нет
	нет
	нет
	нет
	нет
	2
	25%


